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Criteria 3 
3.4.2: Total number of Patents awarded during the last five 

years 

Ragisthr 

aVatriküti snantikunj, 



Number of Patents awarded during the last five years 
3.4.2.1: Total number of Patents awarded year-wise during the last five years 

Name of the 

Faculty/student 

author of the patent 

Dr. Neel Mani 

Dr. Neel Mani 

Dr. Neel Mani 

Dr. Neel Mani 

Dr. Neel Mani 

Dr. Neel Mani 

Pankaj Singh Chandel 

Pankaj Singh Chandel 

Pankaj Singh Chandel 

Pankaj Singh Chandel 

Pankaj Singh Chandel 

Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 

Patent Number 

6302098 

6310505 

6324097 

6361883 

6362671 

L-139777/2023 

202341061753 

202341057870 

202321047778 

202321047280 

202311068329 

362340-001 

362341-001 

3.4.2 

DEV SANSKRITI 
VISHWAVIDYALAYA 

Date of Award 

12 September 
2023 

23 September 
2023 

04 April 2024 

02 May 2024 

09 May 2024 

28 Dec 2023 

06/10/2023 

08/09/2023 

01/09/2023 

29/09/2023 

08/12/2023 

|1/04/2022 

11/04/2022 

Patenet Awarding Agency 

IPR Office, UK Design 

IPR Office, UK Design 

IPR Office, UK Design 

IPR Office, UK Design 

IPR Office, UK Design 

Copyright Office, Government 

ofndia 
Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 
of India 

Copyright Office, Government 
of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Status 

Registrar 

Published 

Dov Sanskriti Visveavidyalaya 
Cayatrilkunj- Shantiltunj, Hariduar 24941 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Copyright Office, Government Published 

of India 

Published 

Copyright Office, Government Published 

of India 

Published 

Published 

Published 



Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya. 
Prof. Abhay Saxena 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Ashish Kumar 

Naveen Kumar 

Pandey 
Naveen Kumar 

Pandey 
Dr. Naveen Pandey 

Prof. Abhay Saxena 

Lalit Raj Singh 

362342-001 

351481-001 

374131-001 

374131-002 

374131-003 

374131-004 

374131-005 

374131-006 

374131-007 

374131-008 

202311000000 

202311000000 

202311000000 

202111026271 

201911049725 

202011040213 

11/04/2022 

22/12/2022 

02/02/2023 

19/01/2023 

02/03/2023 

12/01/2023 

15/11/2022 

02/02/2023 

16/03/2023 

19/01/2023 

17/03/2023 

13/01/2023 

10/02/2023 

16/07/2021 

03/08/2021 

04/02/2021 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 
of India 

Copyright Office, Government 
of India 

Copyright Ofice, Government 
of India 

Copyright Office, Government 
of India 

Registrar Dey Sanskriti Vishwavidyalaya 
Gayatrikunj- Shantikunj, Haridwar- 24944 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 



Lalit Raj Singh 

Prof. Abhay Saxena, 

Dr. Naveen Kumar 

Pandey 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 
Dev Sanskriti 

Vishwavidyalaya 

2020110S7217 

201911050637 

202011021113 

202011021107 

202011020926 

202011020939 

202011021106 

1202011021111 

30/04/2021 

20/12/2019 

26/06/20 

26/06/20 

26/06/20 

26/06/20 

26/06/20 

26/06/20 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Copyright Office, Government 

of India 

Registrar 
Dev Sanskriti Vishwavidyalaya 

Cayatrikunj- Shantikunj, Haridwar- 24941 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 

Published 
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