www.dsvv.ac.in



## देव संस्कृति विश्वविद्यालय DEV SANSKRITI VISHWAVIDYALAYA

Gayatrikunj - Shantikunj, Haridwar -249411 (India) email: info@dsvv.ac.in • web: www.dsvv.ac.in

# Criteria 3

3.4.2: Total number of Patents awarded during the last five years



### 3.4.2

Number of Patents awarded during the last five years 3.4.2.1: Total number of Patents awarded year-wise during the last five years



# DEV SANSKRITI VISHWAVIDYALAYA

Name of the	Patent Number	Date of Award	Patenet Awarding Agency	Status
Faculty/student				
author of the patent				
Dr. Neel Mani		12 September	IPR Office, UK Design	Published
	6302098	2023		
Dr. Neel Mani		23 September	IPR Office, UK Design	Published
	6310505	2023		
Dr. Neel Mani	6324097	04 April 2024	IPR Office, UK Design	Published
Dr. Neel Mani	6361883	02 May 2024	IPR Office, UK Design	Published
Dr. Neel Mani	6362671	09 May 2024	IPR Office, UK Design	Published
Dr. Neel Mani		28 Dec 2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
	L-139777/2023		of India	
Pankaj Singh Chandel		06/10/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
	202341061753		of India	
Pankaj Singh Chandel		08/09/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
	202341057870		of India	
Pankaj Singh Chandel		0.1/09/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
	202321047778		of India	
Pankaj Singh Chandel		29/09/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
	202321047280		of India	
Pankaj Singh Chandel		08/12/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
	202311068329		of India	
Dev Sanskriti	362340-001	11/04/2022	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	
Dev Sanskriti	362341-001	11/04/2022	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	



Registrar Dev Sanskriti Vishwavidyalaya Gayatrikunj- Shantikunj, Haridwar- 249411

Dev Sanskriti	362342-001	11/04/2022	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	
Dev Sanskriti		22/12/2022	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya,			of India	
Prof. Abhay Saxena	351481-001			
Dev Sanskriti	374131-001	02/02/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	
Dev Sanskriti	374131-002	19/01/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya		3	of India	
Dev Sanskriti	374131-003	02/03/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	
Dev Sanskriti	374131-004	12/01/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	
Dev Sanskriti	374131-005	15/11/2022	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	
Dev Sanskriti	374131-006	02/02/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya	-		of India	
Dev Sanskriti	374131-007	16/03/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	
Dev Sanskriti	374131-008	19/01/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya			of India	
Ashish Kumar		17/03/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
	202311000000		of India	
Naveen Kumar		13/01/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Pandey	202311000000		of India	
Naveen Kumar		10/02/2023	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Pandey	202311000000		of India	
Dr. Naveen Pandey	202111026271	16/07/2021	Copyright Office, Government	Published
			of India	
Prof. Abhay Saxena	201911049725	03/08/2021	Copyright Office, Government	Published
			of India	
Lalit Raj Singh	202011040213	04/02/2021	Copyright Office, Government	Published
		,	of India	



Lalit Raj Singh	202011057217	30/04/2021	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Lunt Ruj Omgii	202011001217		of India	1
Prof. Abhay Saxena,		20/12/2019	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Dr. Naveen Kumar			of India	
Pandey	201911050637			Published
Dev Sanskriti		26/06/20	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya	202011021113		of India	Published
Dev Sanskriti		26/06/20	Copyright Office, Government	Published
Vishwavidyalaya	202011021107		of India	Published
Dev Sanskriti		26/06/20	Copyright Office, Government	rublished
Vishwavidyalaya	202011020926		of India	Published
Dev Sanskriti		26/06/20	Copyright Office, Government	Tublished
Vishwavidyalaya	202011020939		of India	Published
Dev Sanskriti		26/06/20	Copyright Office, Government	1 uonsiica
Vishwavidyalaya	202011021106		of India	Published
Dev Sanskriti		26/06/20	Copyright Office, Government	1 40115110
Vishwavidyalaya	1202011021111		of India	

